

Contract P200.113 - Bid Tabulation

ITEMS					HIGHWAY SAFETY SYSTEMS, INC.		J. Fletcher Creamer & Son, Inc.	
Item No.	Unit Code	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT
1	1D10MOB	1	L.S.	Mobilization	\$869,400.00	\$869,400.00	\$434,000.00	\$434,000.00
2	2A02CAG	1	L.S.	Clearing and Grubbing	\$400,000.00	\$400,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00
3	5E01ALC	22,100.00	L.F.	Asphalt Concrete Lip Curb	\$15.00	\$331,500.00	\$6.00	\$132,600.00
4	5F00001	32,000.00	L.F.	9" X 16" Concrete Vertical Curb	\$1.00	\$32,000.00	\$1.00	\$32,000.00
5	5J00005	550	L.F.	Removal of Guide Rail	\$1.00	\$550.00	\$8.00	\$4,400.00
6	5J53RRW	34,000.00	L.F.	Rub Rail, Weathing Steel	\$12.00	\$408,000.00	\$4.00	\$136,000.00
7	5J50BGW	550	L.F.	Beam Guide Rail, Weathering Steel	\$30.00	\$16,500.00	\$25.00	\$13,750.00
8	5J00001	55,200.00	Each	Replace 6'-0" Guide Rail Post and Spacer Block, Single Face	\$63.00	\$3,477,600.00	\$65.00	\$3,588,000.00
9	5J00002	3,700.00	Each	Replace 6'-0" Guide Rail Post and Spacer Blocks, Dual Face	\$75.00	\$277,500.00	\$75.00	\$277,500.00
10	5J00003	500	Each	Replace 8'-0" Guide Rail Post and Spacer Block, Single Face	\$90.00	\$45,000.00	\$95.00	\$47,500.00
11	5J00004	600	Each	Beam Guide Rail Blockout	\$20.00	\$12,000.00	\$5.00	\$3,000.00
12	5J00FGT	380	Each	Flared Guide Rail Terminal	\$3,000.00	\$1,140,000.00	\$2,200.00	\$836,000.00
13	5J51TTS	85	Each	Tangent Guide Rail Terminal	\$2,800.00	\$238,000.00	\$2,400.00	\$204,000.00
14	5J00007	1	Each	Telescoping Guide Rail End Terminal	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
15	5J52ABW	400	Each	Beam Guide Rail Anchorage, Weathering Steel	\$560.00	\$224,000.00	\$700.00	\$280,000.00
16	5X00002	4	Each	Quadguard Impact Attenuator, 9 Bays, 24" Wide	\$40,000.00	\$160,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$160,000.00
17	5Q01FOC	1	L.S.	Furnish Field Office, Type C	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
18	5Q02FDO	8	Month	Maintain Field Office	\$2,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$20,000.00
19	7L03NVA	3,000.00	Ton	Nonvegetative Surface, 3" Thick	\$110.00	\$330,000.00	\$60.00	\$180,000.00
20	7L02NVA	4,000.00	Ton	Nonvegetative Overlay, 2" Thick	\$100.00	\$400,000.00	\$60.00	\$240,000.00
21	8A01MPT	1	L.S.	Furnishing Traffic Control Devices	\$1,300,000.00	\$1,300,000.00	\$530,000.00	\$530,000.00
TOTAL OF ABOVE ITEMS						\$9,707,550.00		\$7,423,750.00